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1 18.032.100 GONÇALVES, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 4785 9 8.54 0.00 4.50 33.00 6.25 0.00 10.10 4.65 0.30 3.50 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 81.49
2 20.738.154 ZURITA, LIVIA ISABEL DEL VALLE 4785 9 8.95 6.00 8.25 25.00 1.05 0.00 4.30 1.65 2.40 2.50 6.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 75.60
3 23.934.777 GUILLIN, MIRTA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 6.71 4.00 3.00 25.00 3.25 0.00 2.50 3.75 0.30 9.05 3.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.66
4 16.970.413 CARDENAS, GILDA AMELIA 4785 9 6.33 0.00 0.00 32.00 1.65 0.00 3.20 4.80 2.40 5.05 4.80 0.00 0.15 0.00 69.38
5 14.672.473 UNZAGA, MARIA CRISTINA 4785 9 7.45 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 11.70 3.45 3.00 4.85 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.45
6 23.294.244 TORRES, LIDIA ESTHER 4785 9 7.49 0.00 2.25 26.00 0.00 0.00 10.50 3.90 0.00 4.15 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.24
7 21.340.124 OCHOA FERNANDEZ, DANIELA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 8.35 6.00 1.00 23.00 0.60 0.00 4.20 1.65 0.90 2.90 2.80 0.00 0.15 0.00 60.55
8 26.448.745 JUAREZ, LELIA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.67 2.00 3.50 15.00 3.75 0.00 6.30 2.10 0.60 6.85 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.97
9 17.274.258 GIL, MERCEDES DEL CARMEN 4785 9 8.27 0.00 0.00 26.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 3.90 1.20 4.45 1.75 0.00 0.30 0.00 58.17
10 26.040.343 TORRES, VIVIANA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 8.06 2.00 5.25 17.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.95 3.30 7.30 1.75 0.00 0.30 0.00 57.91
11 25.796.697 MANSILLA, NORMA LETICIA 4785 9 7.11 0.00 2.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 6.40 2.40 3.00 8.90 2.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.66
12 29.898.617 LESCANO, LUISA FABIANA 11119 9 8.90 4.00 3.25 13.00 0.00 0.00 5.20 1.95 3.60 2.90 4.15 0.00 1.65 0.00 57.60
13 25.902.596 DIAZ, BEBA LILIANA 4785 9 7.02 0.00 4.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 2.10 3.00 8.00 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.12
14 25.888.774 VAZQUEZ, VERONICA AIDA 4785 9 7.30 0.00 1.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 6.10 2.85 3.45 4.55 3.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.00
15 26.448.712 MARQUEZ, MARISEL ALCIRA 4784 9 7.53 2.00 3.75 18.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.80 3.00 6.80 3.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.83
16 20.506.100 IÑIGUEZ, PATRICIA LILIANA 4785 9 6.63 0.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 4.05 0.30 4.60 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.38
17 22.644.376 GONZALEZ, KARINA MARCELA 4785 9 7.70 4.00 1.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 3.15 0.00 4.15 2.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.65
18 26.955.120 RICCIOTTI, TERESA DANIELA 4785 9 8.35 0.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 2.85 0.00 10.50 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.05
19 23.808.211 GEREZ, FANNY MARIELA 4785 9 6.87 0.00 1.25 21.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 3.15 0.00 6.20 2.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.77
20 24.776.709 SOSA, CLAUDIA  NOEMI 1327 9 7.81 2.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 3.30 3.00 2.40 1.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 52.86
21 22.352.320 DIAZ, SANDRA MARCELA 4785 9 7.73 2.00 0.00 22.00 4.75 0.00 2.20 3.30 0.00 1.55 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.68
22 24.005.492 DE BONIS, ESTELA ALEXANDRA 4785 9 7.45 0.00 0.00 18.00 1.25 0.00 5.90 2.70 0.00 5.35 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.65
23 17.553.822 FONT, CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 5.87 0.00 0.00 27.00 0.75 0.00 2.70 4.05 0.00 0.85 1.65 0.00 0.45 0.00 52.32
24 26.876.203 LOPEZ, MARIELA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.36 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 3.15 0.60 4.35 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.81
25 25.415.771 SALTO, ANA BEATRIZ 4785 9 6.54 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 10.50 3.15 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.44
26 25.415.756 WEDE, KARLA NORALI RAMONA 4785 9 8.00 0.00 1.75 19.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.85 1.50 3.65 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.30
27 24.883.371 VIDAL, CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.20 2.00 0.75 19.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 1.50 3.00 3.65 1.65 0.00 0.30 0.00 49.95
28 28.595.127 PAEZ, NANCY ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.60 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 8.50 0.00 0.60 4.20 3.85 0.00 0.15 0.00 49.90
29 25.700.049 SUAREZ, SINTIA MARINA 4785 9 8.22 0.00 1.25 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.25 0.90 7.55 3.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.62
30 23.809.120 IÑIGUEZ, SILVINA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.27 0.00 2.25 16.00 0.00 0.00 5.20 2.40 1.95 3.90 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.52
31 23.048.424 SUAREZ, KARINA 4785 9 7.51 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.25 0.90 7.15 3.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.76
32 22.909.922 MENDOZA, SUSANA 4785 9 7.08 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 6.40 2.25 3.00 4.95 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.53
33 20.479.223 ALZORAGARAY, ROSA 4785 9 6.67 2.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 1.20 3.00 3.45 1.35 0.00 0.60 0.00 48.47
34 29.084.937 ROMANO, MARIA CELESTE 4784 9 7.15 2.00 1.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 2.40 0.00 4.90 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.00
35 24.167.787 AYBAR, KARINA BEATRIZ 4784 9 7.63 2.00 1.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 4.10 2.25 2.25 4.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.83
36 25.217.855 FARIAS, ELVIA ALEJANDRA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.91 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 3.00 3.75 2.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.76
37 22.900.566 PERIGUA, MARIELA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.02 0.00 2.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.25 0.45 7.90 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.87
38 26.448.805 PORCEL, CECILIA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.03 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 2.40 0.30 5.10 3.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.63
39 26.792.305 LEDESMA, PAOLA VERONICA 4785 9 7.09 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 2.25 1.35 3.80 3.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.14
40 27.030.185 ABREGU, FLAVIA NAZARENA 4785 9 7.40 0.00 5.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.10 0.00 4.55 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.80
41 26.554.070 ACUÑA, MARIA NICOLASA 4785 9 6.31 2.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 6.70 2.40 0.30 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.01
42 21.725.684 CHAPARRO, GLADYS ADRIANA 4785 9 6.62 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 2.10 1.20 2.20 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.82
43 25.950.888 PUCHETA, MERCEDES DEL VALLE 4785 9 5.64 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 1.95 3.60 6.20 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.39
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44 22.352.276 BARRAZA, PATRICIA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 6.41 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 2.25 0.30 4.55 2.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.26
45 26.448.710 VELIZ, CLAUDIA 4785 9 7.58 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 6.20 1.95 0.00 4.50 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.13
46 34.082.159 PACHECO, RITA MABEL 4784 9 7.61 0.00 3.75 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.30 4.10 0.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 42.41
47 33.923.846 VASQUEZ, GIMENA CECILIA 4785 9 8.24 0.00 1.25 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 1.50 0.30 6.20 3.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.34
48 33.288.665 LOPEZ, MAYRA YESICA NATALI 4785 9 8.03 0.00 1.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.20 0.45 6.20 3.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.18
49 33.137.658 BUSTOS, MARINA DEL CARMEN 4784 9 7.14 0.00 3.75 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.35 0.00 6.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.14
50 28.140.514 JUAREZ, BELKY MARIELA 4785 9 7.91 4.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.20 0.00 6.55 3.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.01
51 27.118.867 TEVEZ, MARCIA ESTELA 4785 9 6.45 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 1.95 0.00 3.35 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.00
52 29.830.410 POGONZA, CARMEN RAQUEL 4785 9 6.94 0.00 1.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.30 1.35 0.00 5.55 3.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.69
53 25.700.028 DIAZ, ISABEL ANALI 4785 9 7.08 0.00 0.75 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.25 0.30 2.90 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.68
54 22.243.969 ARAUJO, LILIA SUSANA 4785 9 6.28 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 6.70 2.10 0.00 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.43
55 34.637.385 DIAZ, GISELE MARIA ANTONELLA 4784 9 7.10 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.00 3.80 1.90 1.00 0.00 0.00 39.30
56 34.927.292 CARDOZO, ROXANA LORENA 4785 9 7.79 3.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.00 3.30 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.04
57 33.622.186 INSAURRALDE, MARIA NOELIA 4785 9 8.70 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.10 1.50 0.00 4.20 1.05 0.00 0.30 0.00 38.85
58 32.591.752 MARRO, NADIA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.32 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.50 0.00 4.50 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.37
59 35.301.637 JUNCO, ANALÍA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.17 1.00 1.25 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 1.05 0.00 6.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.07
60 26.502.979 ABREGU, MARINA RAQUEL 4785 9 7.14 2.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.20 0.00 6.00 3.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.99
61 24.545.935 LEMOINE, VERONICA AZUCENA 4785 9 8.79 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.65 0.90 3.70 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.94
62 30.300.449 PEREZ, DANIELA ALEJANDRA 4784 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 1.50 0.30 2.30 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.62
63 26.987.068 IÑIGUEZ, TELMA MARILINA 4785 9 6.73 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 5.20 1.95 0.60 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.18
64 28.595.027 CORONEL, VANESA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 8.11 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.35 0.00 6.00 2.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 37.06
65 33.451.763 CHAZARRETA, MARIA EUGENIA 4785 9 8.19 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 6.00 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.89
66 24.545.967 CATAN, SILVIA MARILEN 4785 9 6.81 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 2.10 0.00 1.55 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.86
67 33.136.651 PAEZ, CARLA ANAHI 4785 9 7.55 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.60 3.00 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.85
68 33.937.061 CISNEROS, MACARENA MATILDE 4785 9 7.88 0.00 1.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.50 0.00 2.60 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.73
69 35.252.728 PALADEA, MERCEDES MARTINA 4785 9 8.52 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.05 0.45 6.35 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.32
70 25.438.207 CRESPO, MARISA ESTELA 4785 9 7.85 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.10 0.00 0.95 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.30
71 35.252.352 CHAVEZ, NATALIA NOEMI 4785 9 7.83 0.00 1.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.20 0.00 4.60 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.78
72 32.241.318 AGÜERO, ANDREA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 8.21 0.00 1.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.30 4.80 3.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.26
73 32.855.850 GONCEBAT, MARIA CRISTINA 4785 9 7.56 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 1.35 0.00 3.40 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.26
74 27.094.098 CAMPOS, CLAUDIA CAROLINA 4785 9 8.30 0.00 0.75 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.45 6.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.25
75 30.884.321 CISTERNA, GRISELDA DEL VALLE 11119 9 9.23 0.00 2.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.75 0.00 5.30 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.68
76 30.884.348 FARIAS, KARINA YICELL 4785 9 7.82 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.00 2.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.37
77 28.777.872 LIZONDO, NELIDA DANIELA 4785 9 7.65 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.00 1.90 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.85
78 34.637.409 PAEZ, SAMANTA KAREN 4785 9 8.38 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.20 0.00 4.90 0.95 0.00 0.15 0.00 33.38
79 25.950.774 ACOSTA, MARIA NORMA 11119 9 7.25 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.00 2.00 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.25
80 25.950.774 ACOSTA, MARIA NORMA 4785 9 7.25 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.00 2.00 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.25
81 33.926.262 HERMAN, YNES ALEJANDRA 4785 9 8.43 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 0.00 2.35 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.98
82 33.923.831 LUNA, ROSANA MARILIN 4784 9 7.08 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.00 0.70 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.73
83 32.363.243 LUNA, LORENA PATRICIA 4785 9 8.69 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.30 3.00 6.10 2.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.59
84 28.636.701 MONTENEGRO, DELICIA ESTER 4785 9 7.43 0.00 0.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 1.05 0.00 2.80 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.43
85 34.043.581 BARCENILLA, MARIANELLA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.62 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 0.00 1.20 1.50 0.00 0.30 0.00 32.12
86 31.268.340 DIAZ, VERONICA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.73 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 1.20 0.00 2.00 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.08
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87 33.693.274 SALTO ESPECHE, MARIELA LIDIA 4784 9 7.48 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 1.35 0.00 1.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.58
88 31.612.931 MANSILLA, FERNANDA DANIELA 4785 9 7.06 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 2.90 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.51
89 36.638.925 LÓPEZ, JOHANA MELISA 11119 9 8.29 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 5.80 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.39
90 35.745.620 AGÜERO, MARINA  GRICELDA 4785 9 7.57 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 5.70 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.32
91 30.060.503 COSTAS, LETICIA ELIZABETH 11119 9 7.92 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 5.00 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.92
92 30.606.319 GEREZ, PATRICIA VERONICA 4785 9 7.47 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 1.35 0.00 1.20 0.60 0.00 0.15 0.00 30.87
93 35.045.700 PALADEA, MARIA CELESTE 11119 9 7.61 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.90 0.00 3.40 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.36
94 31.803.856 DEL VALLE, JULIETA NOELIA 4785 9 7.51 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 1.05 0.00 2.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.36
95 28.026.568 BRAVO SAAVEDRA, HILDA ANDREA 4785 9 8.20 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 0.00 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.35
96 36.519.215 LEDESMA, YULIANA DANAE 4785 9 8.17 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 3.50 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.27
97 27.832.675 CORVALÁN, MIRIAN ROXANA 11119 9 8.24 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.90 1.80 1.20 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.14
98 35.252.727 NAVARRO, GISELL MARISOL 11119 9 8.73 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.08
99 28.444.967 DOMINGUEZ, VALERIA ELIZABETH 4785 9 9.02 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.75 0.60 3.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.07

100 33.937.195 SANTILLAN, HILDA NATALI 4784 9 7.20 0.00 1.75 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 1.80 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.75
101 30.695.161 ENRIQUEZ, GLORIA DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.64 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 0.00 4.30 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.69
102 36.519.216 LEDESMA, BETIANA YOSELY 4785 9 7.84 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.60 0.00 4.40 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.54
103 31.585.495 SOSA, CARINA GRICELDA 4785 9 8.75 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.90 0.00 1.70 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.45
104 35.739.770 GEREZ, ELIANA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 7.73 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 0.50 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.33
105 29.525.153 MUJICA, SILVIA GRACIELA 4785 9 7.36 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.11
106 33.937.168 CASAS, ROMINA BEATRIZ 4784 9 8.47 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 0.30 3.40 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.92
107 34.241.885 CASTILLO, CARLA MAGDALENA 4785 9 8.04 0.00 1.25 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 0.00 3.40 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.84
108 25.711.978 CONCHA, CARINA ESTHER 4785 9 6.99 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.35 0.00 0.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.74
109 38.736.156 LEMOINE, LAILA MARISA 4785 9 9.69 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.90 3.30 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.34
110 34.927.060 PERALTA, PATRICIA SOLEDAD 11119 9 7.38 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.45 4.25 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.18
111 34.831.170 FARIAS, ERICA VANESA 4785 9 8.93 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 1.05 2.50 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.18
112 33.272.941 OESQUER, YATTGLE EDELBEYS 4784 9 9.26 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 0.75 0.00 0.90 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.81
113 32.855.879 LEZCANO, YANINA PAMELA 11119 9 8.09 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.00 2.20 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.79
114 38.112.514 SALEGA, MARÍA MAKARENNA 4785 9 8.19 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.60 0.60 1.90 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.69
115 33.937.009 LIZONDO, ANGELA ROMINA 4785 9 7.39 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.05 0.00 1.90 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.64
116 30.604.920 LUNA, CECILIA PAMELA 11119 9 8.57 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 3.65 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.62
117 34.954.642 DIAZ, FLAVIA VIVIANA 4785 9 8.30 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.40
118 38.099.265 CLARK, TANIA NELIBET 11119 9 7.90 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 3.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.25
119 32.363.268 MALDONADO, GRISELDA NATALI 4785 9 6.96 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 1.05 0.00 0.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.06
120 35.742.320 SAYAGO, BELARA ESTEFANÍA 4785 9 8.02 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.75 0.00 3.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.92
121 37.130.637 RODRIGUEZ, GEORGINA EULALIA 11119 9 8.52 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.77
122 28.977.033 ROLON, ROSA LILIANA 11119 9 8.15 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.30 6.00 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.75
123 28.140.578 CARRIZO, MARIA CECILIA 11119 9 8.48 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.60 0.30 2.10 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.68
124 34.637.490 CARRIZO, ROCÍO SABRINA 4785 9 7.94 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.50 0.00 26.59
125 38.641.805 VARGAS, YAMILA 11119 9 8.33 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 1.35 2.90 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.53
126 35.746.800 CHAVEZ, LUCIANA ANDREA 4785 9 7.66 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.00 1.80 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.36
127 27.047.958 CASTILLO, ADRIANA SOLEDAD 11119 9 8.79 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 3.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.14
128 36.242.140 CORVALÁN, NOELIA ANALÍA 11119 9 7.81 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.96
129 30.250.375 SANTILLÁN, MARIANA 11119 9 8.71 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 3.80 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.16
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130 37.410.664 CORONEL, ADRIANA NOEMí 4785 9 7.76 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 3.30 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.11
131 30.712.296 VILLAVICENCIO, YICELA ELIZABETH 11119 9 8.18 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.10 1.60 0.00 0.90 0.00 25.03
132 28.159.542 FERNANDEZ, LUCIANA ANDREA 4784 9 6.90 0.00 3.50 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 0.20 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00
133 34.081.959 LEIVA, CARLA DANIELA 11119 9 8.80 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.45 2.80 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.60
134 27.459.587 ESPECHE, LAURA ARMINDA 4785 9 6.96 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.75 4.10 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.81
135 32.598.094 JIMENEZ, VALERIA NATALÍ 4785 9 7.66 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.51
136 24.255.375 CAPDEVILA, ELSA MAGDALENA 4785 9 7.08 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.48
137 38.719.849 POLZONI, MARíA INéS 11119 9 8.36 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 1.60 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.31
138 33.956.618 CORONEL, YANINA AIDé 11119 9 7.93 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 3.00 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.28
139 36.713.568 IÑIGUEZ, ANTONIA 4785 9 8.48 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.05 2.20 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.18
140 36.713.665 RUIZ, ROMINA ROCÍO 11119 9 8.33 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 0.40 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.13
141 37.130.611 CORBALAN, DÉBORAH DANIELA 11119 9 7.88 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.45 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.73
142 30.873.305 CASTAÑO, LORENA PAOLA 4784 9 7.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.61
143 32.919.116 CORVALÁN, MARA EDITH 4785 9 7.71 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 3.60 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.46
144 38.367.552 RAUL, ANGELINA DE LOS ANGELES 4785 9 9.14 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 0.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.24
145 35.746.995 CARRANZA, SEGUNDA DANIELA 11119 9 8.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.14
146 38.899.950 GALLARDO, GIULIANA 4785 9 8.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.09
147 38.555.119 ANDOLFI, SOLEDAD DEL CARMEN 11119 9 9.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.98
148 35.739.973 GOMEZ, CINTHIA TAMARA 4785 9 8.45 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.30 0.45 1.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.95
149 36.638.969 ALTAMIRANDA GEREZ, CARLA ANGELA 11119 9 8.84 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.84
150 36.624.000 RAMIREZ, VANESA JACQUELINA 11119 9 7.46 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 2.10 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.76
151 33.956.648 CACERES, LELIA MARIJOB 11119 9 8.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.00 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.50
152 36.713.560 GONZALEZ, CRISTINA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.64 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.49
153 38.736.722 LOTO, MACARENA ROCíO 11119 9 8.80 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 2.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.35
154 38.558.623 PEREYRA, CARLA DAHIANA 11119 9 8.24 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 0.20 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.14
155 40.334.284 CASTILLO, CARLA YANET 11119 9 7.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.00
156 35.045.605 ALZOGARAY, ANABELLA JUDITH 11119 9 9.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.92
157 35.847.769 ARANDA, RAFAELA VERONICA 11119 9 8.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.85
158 34.927.273 CASTILLO, JOHANA CELESTE 11119 9 8.82 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.77
159 33.208.035 ZABALA, ANABELA 11119 9 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.55
160 43.104.985 SANTILLáN, ELIANA MICAELA 4785 9 8.17 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 0.40 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.42
161 37.128.951 CORONEL, LUISA BEATRIZ 4785 9 7.78 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 2.40 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.23
162 38.733.533 LUNA, ERIKA DANIELA 11119 9 8.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.21
163 37.128.951 CORONEL, LUISA BEATRIZ 11119 9 7.74 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 2.40 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.19
164 35.685.612 GALLO, DANIELA BEATRIZ 11119 9 8.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.97
165 36.713.730 FIGUEROA, MARÍA BELÉN 11119 9 8.33 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 0.80 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.88
166 27.186.405 CASTILLO, ERIKA GRICELDA 11119 9 8.24 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 0.90 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.79
167 41.222.351 SALEGA, CARLA LUISINA MAILEN 11119 9 8.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.68
168 38.555.111 ACUñA, ANAHí MARICEL 11119 9 8.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.43
169 40.526.736 RUIZ, MALENA MAGALI 11119 9 8.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.38
170 38.484.331 RODRIGUEZ, YAMILA 11119 9 9.02 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.37
171 39.582.836 MALDONADO, ANTONELLA GISELLE 11119 9 8.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.24
172 40.526.799 CAMPOS, CARLA LUCIA 11119 9 8.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.16
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173 37.313.609 GALVAN, MAIRA ELIANA 11119 9 8.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.11
174 38.717.601 DIAZ, MAIRA PAMELA 11119 9 8.35 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.10
175 40.051.526 GOITEA, MARíA LAURA 11119 9 8.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.02
176 34.006.862 FLORES, MARISEL CELESTE 12786 9 9.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.89
177 39.449.291 CARRIZO, MARÍA GUADALUPE 11119 9 8.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.80
178 36.639.080 HERMÁN, FIAMA ANGELINA 11119 9 8.14 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.69
179 39.487.583 CRESPI, LUCIA ARACELI 11119 9 9.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.60
180 36.713.629 CAMPOS, GISELL DEL VALLE 11119 9 7.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.32
181 40.898.973 ALVAREZ SOSA, SANDRA ROMINA 11119 9 8.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.27
182 40.898.884 SALVATIERRA, YOHAQUINA FERNANDA 11119 9 8.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.26
183 36.713.564 JUAREZ, FLORENCIA BETIANA 11119 9 7.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.17
184 41.753.770 VELIZ, REINA GRABIELA 11119 9 9.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.13
185 36.928.775 SUAREZ, AYELEN ANAHí 11119 9 8.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.06
186 38.556.578 MANSILLA, CECILIA FERNANDA 11119 9 7.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.01
187 29.421.937 MONTI, KARINA 11119 9 8.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.01
188 40.288.139 ROLDAN, ROCIO NATALIHE 11119 9 7.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.90
189 38.114.659 CARRANZA, MERCEDES DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.86
190 43.223.073 MILLA, BRENDA 11119 9 8.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.81
191 38.736.718 GOMEZ, SANDRA NOELIA 11119 9 8.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.76
192 40.446.442 FERNANDEZ, EVA VICTORIA 11119 9 8.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.75
193 38.112.251 PAEZ, ELISAMA MARIBEL 11119 9 8.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.71
194 36.641.870 PAEZ, MAYRA ANABEL 11119 9 8.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.69
195 38.368.783 CORVALáN, LAURA JOANA 11119 9 7.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.66
196 38.736.744 JIMENEZ, SILVIA RAQUEL 11119 9 8.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.63
197 28.486.474 PALMA, FLAVIA SILVINA 4784 9 6.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.61
198 38.114.682 CORBALAN, PAOLA ELIZABETH 4784 9 8.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.55
199 35.045.507 GARCÍA, MARÍA SOLEDAD 11119 9 8.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.52
200 35.742.347 CAMPOS, YESICA VANINA 11119 9 7.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.51
201 38.733.521 VELEZ, MARISOL 11119 9 7.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.40
202 35.739.766 PERALTA, JUDITH MICAELA 11119 9 8.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.28
203 38.734.745 GONZALEZ, MARCELA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 7.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.24
204 36.641.229 PESTONI, MICAELA 11119 9 8.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.21
205 38.643.576 ARIAS, ELIANA ANTONELLA 11119 9 8.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.18
206 38.641.770 PAZ, MARIA FERNANDA 11119 9 8.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.14
207 36.641.286 MOLINA, CINTHIA MARISOL 11119 9 7.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.09
208 40.333.133 VIZGARRA, GRISELDA AYELEN 11119 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.07
209 40.827.512 MORENO, CLARIVEL MARCELA 12786 9 8.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.03
210 39.795.641 GALLARDO, ANAHI DEL SOL 11119 9 8.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.02
211 36.519.263 SANTILLáN, AMELIA 11119 9 7.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.00
212 40.334.276 GUILLíN, MAKARENA ANAHí 11119 9 7.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.99
213 41.057.673 GEREZ, MAIRA 11119 9 7.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.93
214 38.943.225 GALVAN, ELIANA MICAELA 11119 9 7.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.91
215 39.795.352 CORBALAN, ROCIO ANAHI 11119 9 7.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.84
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216 39.795.368 PAZ, CECILIA CELESTE 11119 9 7.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.78
217 38.113.210 TEJADA LOTO, EMILCE MARILIN 11119 9 7.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.77
218 36.713.430 CORONEL, MóNICA DAIANA 11119 9 7.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.69
219 40.528.893 PEREYRA, MARíA SOLEDAD 11119 9 7.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.62
220 37.444.275 NORIEGA, MARIA EMILIA 11119 9 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.00
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1 18.032.100 GONÇALVES, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 4785 9 8.54 0.00 4.50 33.00 6.25 0.00 10.10 4.65 0.30 3.50 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 81.49
2 20.738.154 ZURITA, LIVIA ISABEL DEL VALLE 4785 9 8.95 6.00 8.25 25.00 1.05 0.00 4.30 1.65 2.40 2.50 6.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 75.60
3 23.934.777 GUILLIN, MIRTA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 6.71 4.00 3.00 25.00 3.25 0.00 2.50 3.75 0.30 9.05 3.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.66
4 16.970.413 CARDENAS, GILDA AMELIA 4785 9 6.33 0.00 0.00 32.00 1.65 0.00 3.20 4.80 2.40 5.05 4.80 0.00 0.15 0.00 69.38
5 14.672.473 UNZAGA, MARIA CRISTINA 4785 9 7.45 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 11.70 3.45 3.00 4.85 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.45
6 23.294.244 TORRES, LIDIA ESTHER 4785 9 7.49 0.00 2.25 26.00 0.00 0.00 10.50 3.90 0.00 4.15 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.24
7 21.340.124 OCHOA FERNANDEZ, DANIELA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 8.35 6.00 1.00 23.00 0.60 0.00 4.20 1.65 0.90 2.90 2.80 0.00 0.15 0.00 60.55
8 26.448.745 JUAREZ, LELIA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.67 2.00 3.50 15.00 3.75 0.00 6.30 2.10 0.60 6.85 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.97
9 17.274.258 GIL, MERCEDES DEL CARMEN 4785 9 8.27 0.00 0.00 26.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 3.90 1.20 4.45 1.75 0.00 0.30 0.00 58.17
10 26.040.343 TORRES, VIVIANA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 8.06 2.00 5.25 17.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.95 3.30 7.30 1.75 0.00 0.30 0.00 57.91
11 25.796.697 MANSILLA, NORMA LETICIA 4785 9 7.11 0.00 2.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 6.40 2.40 3.00 8.90 2.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.66
12 29.898.617 LESCANO, LUISA FABIANA 11119 9 8.90 4.00 3.25 13.00 0.00 0.00 5.20 1.95 3.60 2.90 4.15 0.00 1.65 0.00 57.60
13 25.902.596 DIAZ, BEBA LILIANA 4785 9 7.02 0.00 4.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 2.10 3.00 8.00 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.12
14 25.888.774 VAZQUEZ, VERONICA AIDA 4785 9 7.30 0.00 1.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 6.10 2.85 3.45 4.55 3.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.00
15 26.448.712 MARQUEZ, MARISEL ALCIRA 4784 9 7.53 2.00 3.75 18.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.80 3.00 6.80 3.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.83
16 20.506.100 IÑIGUEZ, PATRICIA LILIANA 4785 9 6.63 0.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 4.05 0.30 4.60 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.38
17 22.644.376 GONZALEZ, KARINA MARCELA 4785 9 7.70 4.00 1.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 3.15 0.00 4.15 2.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.65
18 26.955.120 RICCIOTTI, TERESA DANIELA 4785 9 8.35 0.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 2.85 0.00 10.50 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.05
19 23.808.211 GEREZ, FANNY MARIELA 4785 9 6.87 0.00 1.25 21.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 3.15 0.00 6.20 2.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.77
20 24.776.709 SOSA, CLAUDIA  NOEMI 1327 9 7.81 2.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 3.30 3.00 2.40 1.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 52.86
21 22.352.320 DIAZ, SANDRA MARCELA 4785 9 7.73 2.00 0.00 22.00 4.75 0.00 2.20 3.30 0.00 1.55 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.68
22 24.005.492 DE BONIS, ESTELA ALEXANDRA 4785 9 7.45 0.00 0.00 18.00 1.25 0.00 5.90 2.70 0.00 5.35 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.65
23 17.553.822 FONT, CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 5.87 0.00 0.00 27.00 0.75 0.00 2.70 4.05 0.00 0.85 1.65 0.00 0.45 0.00 52.32
24 26.876.203 LOPEZ, MARIELA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.36 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 3.15 0.60 4.35 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.81
25 25.415.771 SALTO, ANA BEATRIZ 4785 9 6.54 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 10.50 3.15 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.44
26 25.415.756 WEDE, KARLA NORALI RAMONA 4785 9 8.00 0.00 1.75 19.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.85 1.50 3.65 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.30
27 24.883.371 VIDAL, CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.20 2.00 0.75 19.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 1.50 3.00 3.65 1.65 0.00 0.30 0.00 49.95
28 28.595.127 PAEZ, NANCY ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.60 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 8.50 0.00 0.60 4.20 3.85 0.00 0.15 0.00 49.90
29 25.700.049 SUAREZ, SINTIA MARINA 4785 9 8.22 0.00 1.25 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.25 0.90 7.55 3.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.62
30 23.809.120 IÑIGUEZ, SILVINA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.27 0.00 2.25 16.00 0.00 0.00 5.20 2.40 1.95 3.90 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.52
31 23.048.424 SUAREZ, KARINA 4785 9 7.51 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.25 0.90 7.15 3.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.76
32 22.909.922 MENDOZA, SUSANA 4785 9 7.08 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 6.40 2.25 3.00 4.95 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.53
33 20.479.223 ALZORAGARAY, ROSA 4785 9 6.67 2.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 1.20 3.00 3.45 1.35 0.00 0.60 0.00 48.47
34 29.084.937 ROMANO, MARIA CELESTE 4784 9 7.15 2.00 1.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 2.40 0.00 4.90 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.00
35 25.217.855 FARIAS, ELVIA ALEJANDRA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.91 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 3.00 3.75 2.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.76
36 22.900.566 PERIGUA, MARIELA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.02 0.00 2.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.25 0.45 7.90 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.87
37 26.448.805 PORCEL, CECILIA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.03 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 2.40 0.30 5.10 3.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.63
38 26.792.305 LEDESMA, PAOLA VERONICA 4785 9 7.09 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 2.25 1.35 3.80 3.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.14
39 27.030.185 ABREGU, FLAVIA NAZARENA 4785 9 7.40 0.00 5.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.10 0.00 4.55 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.80
40 26.554.070 ACUÑA, MARIA NICOLASA 4785 9 6.31 2.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 6.70 2.40 0.30 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.01
41 21.725.684 CHAPARRO, GLADYS ADRIANA 4785 9 6.62 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 2.10 1.20 2.20 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.82
42 25.950.888 PUCHETA, MERCEDES DEL VALLE 4785 9 5.64 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 1.95 3.60 6.20 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.39
43 22.352.276 BARRAZA, PATRICIA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 6.41 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 2.25 0.30 4.55 2.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.26
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44 26.448.710 VELIZ, CLAUDIA 4785 9 7.58 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 6.20 1.95 0.00 4.50 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.13
45 34.082.159 PACHECO, RITA MABEL 4784 9 7.61 0.00 3.75 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.30 4.10 0.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 42.41
46 33.923.846 VASQUEZ, GIMENA CECILIA 4785 9 8.24 0.00 1.25 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 1.50 0.30 6.20 3.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.34
47 33.288.665 LOPEZ, MAYRA YESICA NATALI 4785 9 8.03 0.00 1.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.20 0.45 6.20 3.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.18
48 33.137.658 BUSTOS, MARINA DEL CARMEN 4784 9 7.14 0.00 3.75 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.35 0.00 6.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.14
49 28.140.514 JUAREZ, BELKY MARIELA 4785 9 7.91 4.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.20 0.00 6.55 3.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.01
50 27.118.867 TEVEZ, MARCIA ESTELA 4785 9 6.45 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 1.95 0.00 3.35 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.00
51 29.830.410 POGONZA, CARMEN RAQUEL 4785 9 6.94 0.00 1.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.30 1.35 0.00 5.55 3.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.69
52 25.700.028 DIAZ, ISABEL ANALI 4785 9 7.08 0.00 0.75 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.25 0.30 2.90 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.68
53 22.243.969 ARAUJO, LILIA SUSANA 4785 9 6.28 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 6.70 2.10 0.00 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.43
54 34.637.385 DIAZ, GISELE MARIA ANTONELLA 4784 9 7.10 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.00 3.80 1.90 1.00 0.00 0.00 39.30
55 34.927.292 CARDOZO, ROXANA LORENA 4785 9 7.79 3.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.00 3.30 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.04
56 33.622.186 INSAURRALDE, MARIA NOELIA 4785 9 8.70 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.10 1.50 0.00 4.20 1.05 0.00 0.30 0.00 38.85
57 32.591.752 MARRO, NADIA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.32 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.50 0.00 4.50 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.37
58 35.301.637 JUNCO, ANALÍA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.17 1.00 1.25 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 1.05 0.00 6.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.07
59 26.502.979 ABREGU, MARINA RAQUEL 4785 9 7.14 2.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.20 0.00 6.00 3.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.99
60 24.545.935 LEMOINE, VERONICA AZUCENA 4785 9 8.79 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.65 0.90 3.70 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.94
61 30.300.449 PEREZ, DANIELA ALEJANDRA 4784 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 1.50 0.30 2.30 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.62
62 26.987.068 IÑIGUEZ, TELMA MARILINA 4785 9 6.73 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 5.20 1.95 0.60 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.18
63 28.595.027 CORONEL, VANESA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 8.11 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.35 0.00 6.00 2.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 37.06
64 33.451.763 CHAZARRETA, MARIA EUGENIA 4785 9 8.19 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 6.00 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.89
65 24.545.967 CATAN, SILVIA MARILEN 4785 9 6.81 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 2.10 0.00 1.55 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.86
66 33.136.651 PAEZ, CARLA ANAHI 4785 9 7.55 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.60 3.00 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.85
67 33.937.061 CISNEROS, MACARENA MATILDE 4785 9 7.88 0.00 1.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.50 0.00 2.60 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.73
68 35.252.728 PALADEA, MERCEDES MARTINA 4785 9 8.52 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.05 0.45 6.35 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.32
69 25.438.207 CRESPO, MARISA ESTELA 4785 9 7.85 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.10 0.00 0.95 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.30
70 35.252.352 CHAVEZ, NATALIA NOEMI 4785 9 7.83 0.00 1.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.20 0.00 4.60 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.78
71 32.855.850 GONCEBAT, MARIA CRISTINA 4785 9 7.56 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 1.35 0.00 3.40 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.26
72 32.241.318 AGÜERO, ANDREA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 8.21 0.00 1.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.30 4.80 3.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.26
73 27.094.098 CAMPOS, CLAUDIA CAROLINA 4785 9 8.30 0.00 0.75 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.45 6.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.25
74 30.884.321 CISTERNA, GRISELDA DEL VALLE 11119 9 9.23 0.00 2.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.75 0.00 5.30 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.68
75 30.884.348 FARIAS, KARINA YICELL 4785 9 7.82 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.00 2.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.37
76 28.777.872 LIZONDO, NELIDA DANIELA 4785 9 7.65 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.00 1.90 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.85
77 34.637.409 PAEZ, SAMANTA KAREN 4785 9 8.38 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.20 0.00 4.90 0.95 0.00 0.15 0.00 33.38
78 25.950.774 ACOSTA, MARIA NORMA 11119 9 7.25 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.00 2.00 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.25
79 25.950.774 ACOSTA, MARIA NORMA 4785 9 7.25 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.00 2.00 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.25
80 33.926.262 HERMAN, YNES ALEJANDRA 4785 9 8.43 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 0.00 2.35 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.98
81 33.923.831 LUNA, ROSANA MARILIN 4784 9 7.08 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.00 0.70 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.73
82 32.363.243 LUNA, LORENA PATRICIA 4785 9 8.69 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.30 3.00 6.10 2.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.59
83 28.636.701 MONTENEGRO, DELICIA ESTER 4785 9 7.43 0.00 0.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 1.05 0.00 2.80 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.43
84 34.043.581 BARCENILLA, MARIANELLA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.62 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 0.00 1.20 1.50 0.00 0.30 0.00 32.12
85 31.268.340 DIAZ, VERONICA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.73 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 1.20 0.00 2.00 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.08
86 33.693.274 SALTO ESPECHE, MARIELA LIDIA 4784 9 7.48 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 1.35 0.00 1.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.58
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87 31.612.931 MANSILLA, FERNANDA DANIELA 4785 9 7.06 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 2.90 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.51
88 36.638.925 LÓPEZ, JOHANA MELISA 11119 9 8.29 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 5.80 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.39
89 35.745.620 AGÜERO, MARINA  GRICELDA 4785 9 7.57 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 5.70 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.32
90 30.060.503 COSTAS, LETICIA ELIZABETH 11119 9 7.92 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 5.00 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.92
91 30.606.319 GEREZ, PATRICIA VERONICA 4785 9 7.47 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 1.35 0.00 1.20 0.60 0.00 0.15 0.00 30.87
92 35.045.700 PALADEA, MARIA CELESTE 11119 9 7.61 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.90 0.00 3.40 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.36
93 31.803.856 DEL VALLE, JULIETA NOELIA 4785 9 7.51 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 1.05 0.00 2.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.36
94 28.026.568 BRAVO SAAVEDRA, HILDA ANDREA 4785 9 8.20 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 0.00 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.35
95 36.519.215 LEDESMA, YULIANA DANAE 4785 9 8.17 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 3.50 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.27
96 27.832.675 CORVALÁN, MIRIAN ROXANA 11119 9 8.24 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.90 1.80 1.20 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.14
97 35.252.727 NAVARRO, GISELL MARISOL 11119 9 8.73 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.08
98 28.444.967 DOMINGUEZ, VALERIA ELIZABETH 4785 9 9.02 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.75 0.60 3.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.07
99 33.937.195 SANTILLAN, HILDA NATALI 4784 9 7.20 0.00 1.75 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 1.80 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.75

100 30.695.161 ENRIQUEZ, GLORIA DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.64 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 0.00 4.30 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.69
101 36.519.216 LEDESMA, BETIANA YOSELY 4785 9 7.84 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.60 0.00 4.40 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.54
102 31.585.495 SOSA, CARINA GRICELDA 4785 9 8.75 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.90 0.00 1.70 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.45
103 35.739.770 GEREZ, ELIANA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 7.73 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 0.50 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.33
104 29.525.153 MUJICA, SILVIA GRACIELA 4785 9 7.36 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.11
105 33.937.168 CASAS, ROMINA BEATRIZ 4784 9 8.47 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 0.30 3.40 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.92
106 34.241.885 CASTILLO, CARLA MAGDALENA 4785 9 8.04 0.00 1.25 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 0.00 3.40 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.84
107 25.711.978 CONCHA, CARINA ESTHER 4785 9 6.99 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.35 0.00 0.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.74
108 38.736.156 LEMOINE, LAILA MARISA 4785 9 9.69 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.90 3.30 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.34
109 34.927.060 PERALTA, PATRICIA SOLEDAD 11119 9 7.38 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.45 4.25 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.18
110 34.831.170 FARIAS, ERICA VANESA 4785 9 8.93 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 1.05 2.50 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.18
111 33.272.941 OESQUER, YATTGLE EDELBEYS 4784 9 9.26 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 0.75 0.00 0.90 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.81
112 32.855.879 LEZCANO, YANINA PAMELA 11119 9 8.09 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.00 2.20 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.79
113 38.112.514 SALEGA, MARÍA MAKARENNA 4785 9 8.19 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.60 0.60 1.90 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.69
114 33.937.009 LIZONDO, ANGELA ROMINA 4785 9 7.39 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.05 0.00 1.90 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.64
115 30.604.920 LUNA, CECILIA PAMELA 11119 9 8.57 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 3.65 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.62
116 34.954.642 DIAZ, FLAVIA VIVIANA 4785 9 8.30 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.40
117 38.099.265 CLARK, TANIA NELIBET 11119 9 7.90 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 3.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.25
118 32.363.268 MALDONADO, GRISELDA NATALI 4785 9 6.96 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 1.05 0.00 0.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.06
119 35.742.320 SAYAGO, BELARA ESTEFANÍA 4785 9 8.02 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.75 0.00 3.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.92
120 37.130.637 RODRIGUEZ, GEORGINA EULALIA 11119 9 8.52 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.77
121 28.977.033 ROLON, ROSA LILIANA 11119 9 8.15 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.30 6.00 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.75
122 28.140.578 CARRIZO, MARIA CECILIA 11119 9 8.48 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.60 0.30 2.10 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.68
123 34.637.490 CARRIZO, ROCÍO SABRINA 4785 9 7.94 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.50 0.00 26.59
124 38.641.805 VARGAS, YAMILA 11119 9 8.33 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 1.35 2.90 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.53
125 38.558.831 ARGAñARAZ, ROXINA MARIANES 11119 9 8.74 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.45 0.00 3.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.49
126 35.746.800 CHAVEZ, LUCIANA ANDREA 4785 9 7.66 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.00 1.80 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.36
127 27.047.958 CASTILLO, ADRIANA SOLEDAD 11119 9 8.79 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 3.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.14
128 36.242.140 CORVALÁN, NOELIA ANALÍA 11119 9 7.81 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.96
129 30.250.375 SANTILLÁN, MARIANA 11119 9 8.71 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 3.80 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.16
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130 37.410.664 CORONEL, ADRIANA NOEMí 4785 9 7.76 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 3.30 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.11
131 30.712.296 VILLAVICENCIO, YICELA ELIZABETH 11119 9 8.18 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.10 1.60 0.00 0.90 0.00 25.03
132 28.159.542 FERNANDEZ, LUCIANA ANDREA 4784 9 6.90 0.00 3.50 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 0.20 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00
133 34.081.959 LEIVA, CARLA DANIELA 11119 9 8.80 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.45 2.80 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.60
134 27.459.587 ESPECHE, LAURA ARMINDA 4785 9 6.96 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.75 4.10 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.81
135 32.598.094 JIMENEZ, VALERIA NATALÍ 4785 9 7.66 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.51
136 24.255.375 CAPDEVILA, ELSA MAGDALENA 4785 9 7.08 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.48
137 38.719.849 POLZONI, MARíA INéS 11119 9 8.36 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 1.60 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.31
138 33.956.618 CORONEL, YANINA AIDé 11119 9 7.93 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 3.00 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.28
139 36.713.568 IÑIGUEZ, ANTONIA 4785 9 8.48 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.05 2.20 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.18
140 36.713.665 RUIZ, ROMINA ROCÍO 11119 9 8.33 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 0.40 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.13
141 37.130.611 CORBALAN, DÉBORAH DANIELA 11119 9 7.88 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.45 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.73
142 30.873.305 CASTAÑO, LORENA PAOLA 4784 9 7.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.61
143 32.919.116 CORVALÁN, MARA EDITH 4785 9 7.71 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 3.60 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.46
144 38.367.552 RAUL, ANGELINA DE LOS ANGELES 4785 9 9.14 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 0.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.24
145 35.746.995 CARRANZA, SEGUNDA DANIELA 11119 9 8.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.14
146 38.899.950 GALLARDO, GIULIANA 4785 9 8.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.09
147 38.555.119 ANDOLFI, SOLEDAD DEL CARMEN 11119 9 9.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.98
148 35.739.973 GOMEZ, CINTHIA TAMARA 4785 9 8.45 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.30 0.45 1.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.95
149 36.638.969 ALTAMIRANDA GEREZ, CARLA ANGELA 11119 9 8.84 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.84
150 36.624.000 RAMIREZ, VANESA JACQUELINA 11119 9 7.46 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 2.10 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.76
151 33.956.648 CACERES, LELIA MARIJOB 11119 9 8.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.00 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.50
152 36.713.560 GONZALEZ, CRISTINA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.64 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.49
153 38.736.722 LOTO, MACARENA ROCíO 11119 9 8.80 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 2.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.35
154 38.558.623 PEREYRA, CARLA DAHIANA 11119 9 8.24 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 0.20 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.14
155 40.334.284 CASTILLO, CARLA YANET 11119 9 7.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.00
156 35.045.605 ALZOGARAY, ANABELLA JUDITH 11119 9 9.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.92
157 35.847.769 ARANDA, RAFAELA VERONICA 11119 9 8.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.85
158 34.927.273 CASTILLO, JOHANA CELESTE 11119 9 8.82 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.77
159 33.208.035 ZABALA, ANABELA 11119 9 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.55
160 43.104.985 SANTILLáN, ELIANA MICAELA 4785 9 8.17 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 0.40 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.42
161 37.128.951 CORONEL, LUISA BEATRIZ 4785 9 7.78 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 2.40 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.23
162 38.733.533 LUNA, ERIKA DANIELA 11119 9 8.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.21
163 37.128.951 CORONEL, LUISA BEATRIZ 11119 9 7.74 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 2.40 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.19
164 35.685.612 GALLO, DANIELA BEATRIZ 11119 9 8.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.97
165 36.713.730 FIGUEROA, MARÍA BELÉN 11119 9 8.33 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 0.80 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.88
166 27.186.405 CASTILLO, ERIKA GRICELDA 11119 9 8.24 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 0.90 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.79
167 41.222.351 SALEGA, CARLA LUISINA MAILEN 11119 9 8.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.68
168 38.555.111 ACUñA, ANAHí MARICEL 11119 9 8.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.43
169 40.526.736 RUIZ, MALENA MAGALI 11119 9 8.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.38
170 38.484.331 RODRIGUEZ, YAMILA 11119 9 9.02 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.37
171 39.582.836 MALDONADO, ANTONELLA GISELLE 11119 9 8.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.24
172 40.526.799 CAMPOS, CARLA LUCIA 11119 9 8.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.16
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173 37.313.609 GALVAN, MAIRA ELIANA 11119 9 8.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.11
174 38.717.601 DIAZ, MAIRA PAMELA 11119 9 8.35 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.10
175 40.051.526 GOITEA, MARíA LAURA 11119 9 8.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.02
176 34.006.862 FLORES, MARISEL CELESTE 12786 9 9.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.89
177 38.555.207 GUEVARA, MICAELA ELIZABETH 4785 9 9.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.84
178 39.449.291 CARRIZO, MARÍA GUADALUPE 11119 9 8.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.80
179 36.639.080 HERMÁN, FIAMA ANGELINA 11119 9 8.14 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.69
180 39.487.583 CRESPI, LUCIA ARACELI 11119 9 9.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.60
181 36.713.629 CAMPOS, GISELL DEL VALLE 11119 9 7.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.32
182 40.898.973 ALVAREZ SOSA, SANDRA ROMINA 11119 9 8.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.27
183 40.898.884 SALVATIERRA, YOHAQUINA FERNANDA 11119 9 8.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.26
184 36.713.564 JUAREZ, FLORENCIA BETIANA 11119 9 7.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.17
185 41.753.770 VELIZ, REINA GRABIELA 11119 9 9.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.13
186 36.928.775 SUAREZ, AYELEN ANAHí 11119 9 8.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.06
187 38.556.578 MANSILLA, CECILIA FERNANDA 11119 9 7.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.01
188 29.421.937 MONTI, KARINA 11119 9 8.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.01
189 40.288.139 ROLDAN, ROCIO NATALIHE 11119 9 7.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.90
190 38.114.659 CARRANZA, MERCEDES DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.86
191 43.223.073 MILLA, BRENDA 11119 9 8.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.81
192 38.736.718 GOMEZ, SANDRA NOELIA 11119 9 8.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.76
193 40.446.442 FERNANDEZ, EVA VICTORIA 11119 9 8.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.75
194 38.112.251 PAEZ, ELISAMA MARIBEL 11119 9 8.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.71
195 36.641.870 PAEZ, MAYRA ANABEL 11119 9 8.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.69
196 38.368.783 CORVALáN, LAURA JOANA 11119 9 7.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.66
197 38.736.744 JIMENEZ, SILVIA RAQUEL 11119 9 8.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.63
198 28.486.474 PALMA, FLAVIA SILVINA 4784 9 6.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.61
199 38.114.682 CORBALAN, PAOLA ELIZABETH 4784 9 8.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.55
200 35.045.507 GARCÍA, MARÍA SOLEDAD 11119 9 8.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.52
201 35.742.347 CAMPOS, YESICA VANINA 11119 9 7.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.51
202 38.733.521 VELEZ, MARISOL 11119 9 7.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.40
203 35.739.766 PERALTA, JUDITH MICAELA 11119 9 8.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.28
204 38.734.745 GONZALEZ, MARCELA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 7.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.24
205 36.641.229 PESTONI, MICAELA 11119 9 8.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.21
206 38.643.576 ARIAS, ELIANA ANTONELLA 11119 9 8.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.18
207 38.641.770 PAZ, MARIA FERNANDA 11119 9 8.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.14
208 36.641.286 MOLINA, CINTHIA MARISOL 11119 9 7.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.09
209 40.333.133 VIZGARRA, GRISELDA AYELEN 11119 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.07
210 40.827.512 MORENO, CLARIVEL MARCELA 12786 9 8.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.03
211 39.795.641 GALLARDO, ANAHI DEL SOL 11119 9 8.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.02
212 36.519.263 SANTILLáN, AMELIA 11119 9 7.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.00
213 40.334.276 GUILLíN, MAKARENA ANAHí 11119 9 7.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.99
214 41.057.673 GEREZ, MAIRA 11119 9 7.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.93
215 38.943.225 GALVAN, ELIANA MICAELA 11119 9 7.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.91
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Apellido y Nombre
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 A
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B

Otros Titu
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Post. Posg
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C1

Antigüedad
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Antigüedad

C3
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C4

Antigüedad

C5

Cur. Aprob.
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Sem. y Cong.
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O. Ant. C6/7,

D,E,F, G,I,K6

Particip.

H,K1, 5,8,9

Deducciones

L1

Puntaje
 

216 39.795.352 CORBALAN, ROCIO ANAHI 11119 9 7.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.84
217 39.795.368 PAZ, CECILIA CELESTE 11119 9 7.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.78
218 38.113.210 TEJADA LOTO, EMILCE MARILIN 11119 9 7.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.77
219 36.713.430 CORONEL, MóNICA DAIANA 11119 9 7.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.69
220 40.528.893 PEREYRA, MARíA SOLEDAD 11119 9 7.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.62
221 37.444.275 NORIEGA, MARIA EMILIA 11119 9 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.00
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Antigüedad
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Antigüedad

C5
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D,E,F, G,I,K6

Particip.

H,K1, 5,8,9

Deducciones

L1

Puntaje
 

1 34.637.385 DIAZ, GISELE MARIA ANTONELLA 350 9 9.72 4.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.00 3.80 1.90 1.00 0.00 0.00 45.92
2 33.252.609 MANSILLA, RONALD RAMON PAUL 350 9 7.97 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 0.90 0.00 4.00 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.62
3 33.956.660 AUAD, ISAC HUGO ROLANDO 323 9 9.12 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.15 0.00 2.60 0.70 1.35 0.00 0.00 28.92
4 32.430.282 GARCIA, LILIANA JUDITH 12331 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.37
5 36.641.823 GEREZ, BETTINA VIVIANA 323 9 8.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.05
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H,K1, 5,8,9

Deducciones

L1

Puntaje
 

1 38.114.687 ROJAS LOTO, LUCIANA AGOSTINA 226 9 8.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.60
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PSICOPEDAGOGA
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Nro. Doc.

 

Apellido y Nombre

 

Cod Tit.
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 A

Promedio    

B

Otros Titu
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A2, A3

Antigüedad

C1

Antigüedad
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Antigüedad

C3
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C4
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C5

Cur. Aprob.

J1,J2
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K2, K3, K4
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Particip.

H,K1, 5,8,9

Deducciones

L1

Puntaje
 

1 35.052.531 VITTAR, JULIA MAGDALENA 228 9 9.30 0.00 0.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.40 2.35 0.25 0.00 0.00 26.45
2 31.609.676 ESCUDERO, PAOLA NOELIA 11657 9 7.59 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.80 3.25 0.00 0.35 0.00 23.19
3 35.746.942 LLERA, LIA PAOLA ELIZABETH 228 9 8.60 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.30 0.00 0.20 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.70
4 36.713.468 LOPEZ, ANGELA MELIZA 228 9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.80
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1 20.738.154 ZURITA, LIVIA ISABEL DEL VALLE 4785 9 8.95 6.00 8.25 25.00 1.05 0.00 4.30 1.65 2.40 2.50 6.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 75.60
2 23.294.244 TORRES, LIDIA ESTHER 4785 9 7.49 0.00 2.25 26.00 0.00 0.00 10.50 3.90 0.00 4.15 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.24
3 21.340.124 OCHOA FERNANDEZ, DANIELA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 8.35 6.00 1.00 23.00 0.60 0.00 4.20 1.65 0.90 2.90 2.80 0.00 0.15 0.00 60.55
4 17.274.258 GIL, MERCEDES DEL CARMEN 4785 9 8.27 0.00 0.00 26.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 3.90 1.20 4.45 1.75 0.00 0.30 0.00 58.17
5 26.040.343 TORRES, VIVIANA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 8.06 2.00 5.25 17.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.95 3.30 7.30 1.75 0.00 0.30 0.00 57.91
6 25.796.697 MANSILLA, NORMA LETICIA 4785 9 7.11 0.00 2.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 6.40 2.40 3.00 8.90 2.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.66
7 29.898.617 LESCANO, LUISA FABIANA 11119 9 8.90 4.00 3.25 13.00 0.00 0.00 5.20 1.95 3.60 2.90 4.15 0.00 1.65 0.00 57.60
8 25.902.596 DIAZ, BEBA LILIANA 4785 9 7.02 0.00 4.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 2.10 3.00 8.00 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.12
9 25.888.774 VAZQUEZ, VERONICA AIDA 4785 9 7.30 0.00 1.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 6.10 2.85 3.45 4.55 3.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.00
10 26.448.712 MARQUEZ, MARISEL ALCIRA 4784 9 7.53 2.00 3.75 18.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.80 3.00 6.80 3.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.83
11 20.506.100 IÑIGUEZ, PATRICIA LILIANA 4785 9 6.63 0.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 4.05 0.30 4.60 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.38
12 22.644.376 GONZALEZ, KARINA MARCELA 4785 9 7.70 4.00 1.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 3.15 0.00 4.15 2.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.65
13 26.955.120 RICCIOTTI, TERESA DANIELA 4785 9 8.35 0.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 2.85 0.00 10.50 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.05
14 23.808.211 GEREZ, FANNY MARIELA 4785 9 6.87 0.00 1.25 21.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 3.15 0.00 6.20 2.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.77
15 24.776.709 SOSA, CLAUDIA  NOEMI 1327 9 7.81 2.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 3.30 3.00 2.40 1.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 52.86
16 22.352.320 DIAZ, SANDRA MARCELA 4785 9 7.73 2.00 0.00 22.00 4.75 0.00 2.20 3.30 0.00 1.55 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.68
17 24.005.492 DE BONIS, ESTELA ALEXANDRA 4785 9 7.45 0.00 0.00 18.00 1.25 0.00 5.90 2.70 0.00 5.35 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.65
18 17.553.822 FONT, CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 5.87 0.00 0.00 27.00 0.75 0.00 2.70 4.05 0.00 0.85 1.65 0.00 0.45 0.00 52.32
19 26.876.203 LOPEZ, MARIELA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.36 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 3.15 0.60 4.35 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.81
20 25.415.771 SALTO, ANA BEATRIZ 4785 9 6.54 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 10.50 3.15 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.44
21 25.415.756 WEDE, KARLA NORALI RAMONA 4785 9 8.00 0.00 1.75 19.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.85 1.50 3.65 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.30
22 24.883.371 VIDAL, CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.20 2.00 0.75 19.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 1.50 3.00 3.65 1.65 0.00 0.30 0.00 49.95
23 28.595.127 PAEZ, NANCY ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.60 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 8.50 0.00 0.60 4.20 3.85 0.00 0.15 0.00 49.90
24 25.700.049 SUAREZ, SINTIA MARINA 4785 9 8.22 0.00 1.25 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.25 0.90 7.55 3.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.62
25 23.809.120 IÑIGUEZ, SILVINA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.27 0.00 2.25 16.00 0.00 0.00 5.20 2.40 1.95 3.90 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.52
26 23.048.424 SUAREZ, KARINA 4785 9 7.51 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.25 0.90 7.15 3.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.76
27 22.909.922 MENDOZA, SUSANA 4785 9 7.08 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 6.40 2.25 3.00 4.95 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.53
28 20.479.223 ALZORAGARAY, ROSA 4785 9 6.67 2.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 1.20 3.00 3.45 1.35 0.00 0.60 0.00 48.47
29 24.167.787 AYBAR, KARINA BEATRIZ 4784 9 7.63 2.00 1.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 4.10 2.25 2.25 4.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.83
30 25.217.855 FARIAS, ELVIA ALEJANDRA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.91 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 3.00 3.75 2.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.76
31 22.900.566 PERIGUA, MARIELA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.02 0.00 2.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.25 0.45 7.90 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.87
32 26.448.805 PORCEL, CECILIA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.03 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 2.40 0.30 5.10 3.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.63
33 26.792.305 LEDESMA, PAOLA VERONICA 4785 9 7.09 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 2.25 1.35 3.80 3.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.14
34 27.030.185 ABREGU, FLAVIA NAZARENA 4785 9 7.40 0.00 5.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.10 0.00 4.55 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.80
35 26.554.070 ACUÑA, MARIA NICOLASA 4785 9 6.31 2.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 6.70 2.40 0.30 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.01
36 21.725.684 CHAPARRO, GLADYS ADRIANA 4785 9 6.62 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 2.10 1.20 2.20 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.82
37 25.950.888 PUCHETA, MERCEDES DEL VALLE 4785 9 5.64 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 1.95 3.60 6.20 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.39
38 26.448.710 VELIZ, CLAUDIA 4785 9 7.58 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 6.20 1.95 0.00 4.50 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.13
39 34.082.159 PACHECO, RITA MABEL 4784 9 7.61 0.00 3.75 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.30 4.10 0.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 42.41
40 33.923.846 VASQUEZ, GIMENA CECILIA 4785 9 8.24 0.00 1.25 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 1.50 0.30 6.20 3.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.34
41 33.288.665 LOPEZ, MAYRA YESICA NATALI 4785 9 8.03 0.00 1.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.20 0.45 6.20 3.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.18
42 33.137.658 BUSTOS, MARINA DEL CARMEN 4784 9 7.14 0.00 3.75 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.35 0.00 6.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.14
43 28.140.514 JUAREZ, BELKY MARIELA 4785 9 7.91 4.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.20 0.00 6.55 3.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.01
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44 27.118.867 TEVEZ, MARCIA ESTELA 4785 9 6.45 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 1.95 0.00 3.35 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.00
45 29.830.410 POGONZA, CARMEN RAQUEL 4785 9 6.94 0.00 1.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.30 1.35 0.00 5.55 3.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.69
46 25.700.028 DIAZ, ISABEL ANALI 4785 9 7.08 0.00 0.75 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.25 0.30 2.90 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.68
47 22.243.969 ARAUJO, LILIA SUSANA 4785 9 6.28 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 6.70 2.10 0.00 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.43
48 34.927.292 CARDOZO, ROXANA LORENA 4785 9 7.79 3.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.00 3.30 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.04
49 33.622.186 INSAURRALDE, MARIA NOELIA 4785 9 8.70 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.10 1.50 0.00 4.20 1.05 0.00 0.30 0.00 38.85
50 32.591.752 MARRO, NADIA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.32 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.50 0.00 4.50 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.37
51 35.301.637 JUNCO, ANALÍA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.17 1.00 1.25 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 1.05 0.00 6.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.07
52 26.502.979 ABREGU, MARINA RAQUEL 4785 9 7.14 2.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.20 0.00 6.00 3.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.99
53 24.545.935 LEMOINE, VERONICA AZUCENA 4785 9 8.79 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.65 0.90 3.70 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.94
54 30.300.449 PEREZ, DANIELA ALEJANDRA 4784 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 1.50 0.30 2.30 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.62
55 26.987.068 IÑIGUEZ, TELMA MARILINA 4785 9 6.73 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 5.20 1.95 0.60 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.18
56 28.595.027 CORONEL, VANESA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 8.11 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.35 0.00 6.00 2.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 37.06
57 33.451.763 CHAZARRETA, MARIA EUGENIA 4785 9 8.19 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 6.00 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.89
58 24.545.967 CATAN, SILVIA MARILEN 4785 9 6.81 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 2.10 0.00 1.55 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.86
59 33.136.651 PAEZ, CARLA ANAHI 4785 9 7.55 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.60 3.00 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.85
60 33.937.061 CISNEROS, MACARENA MATILDE 4785 9 7.88 0.00 1.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.50 0.00 2.60 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.73
61 35.252.728 PALADEA, MERCEDES MARTINA 4785 9 8.52 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.05 0.45 6.35 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.32
62 25.438.207 CRESPO, MARISA ESTELA 4785 9 7.85 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.10 0.00 0.95 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.30
63 35.252.352 CHAVEZ, NATALIA NOEMI 4785 9 7.83 0.00 1.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.20 0.00 4.60 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.78
64 32.241.318 AGÜERO, ANDREA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 8.21 0.00 1.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.30 4.80 3.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.26
65 32.855.850 GONCEBAT, MARIA CRISTINA 4785 9 7.56 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 1.35 0.00 3.40 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.26
66 27.094.098 CAMPOS, CLAUDIA CAROLINA 4785 9 8.30 0.00 0.75 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.45 6.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.25
67 30.884.321 CISTERNA, GRISELDA DEL VALLE 11119 9 9.23 0.00 2.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.75 0.00 5.30 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.68
68 30.884.348 FARIAS, KARINA YICELL 4785 9 7.82 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.00 2.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.37
69 28.777.872 LIZONDO, NELIDA DANIELA 4785 9 7.65 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.00 1.90 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.85
70 34.637.409 PAEZ, SAMANTA KAREN 4785 9 8.38 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.20 0.00 4.90 0.95 0.00 0.15 0.00 33.38
71 25.950.774 ACOSTA, MARIA NORMA 11119 9 7.25 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.00 2.00 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.25
72 25.950.774 ACOSTA, MARIA NORMA 4785 9 7.25 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.00 2.00 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.25
73 33.926.262 HERMAN, YNES ALEJANDRA 4785 9 8.43 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 0.00 2.35 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.98
74 32.363.243 LUNA, LORENA PATRICIA 4785 9 8.69 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.30 3.00 6.10 2.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.59
75 28.636.701 MONTENEGRO, DELICIA ESTER 4785 9 7.43 0.00 0.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 1.05 0.00 2.80 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.43
76 34.043.581 BARCENILLA, MARIANELLA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.62 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 0.00 1.20 1.50 0.00 0.30 0.00 32.12
77 31.268.340 DIAZ, VERONICA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.73 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 1.20 0.00 2.00 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.08
78 33.693.274 SALTO ESPECHE, MARIELA LIDIA 4784 9 7.48 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 1.35 0.00 1.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.58
79 31.612.931 MANSILLA, FERNANDA DANIELA 4785 9 7.06 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 2.90 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.51
80 36.638.925 LÓPEZ, JOHANA MELISA 11119 9 8.29 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 5.80 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.39
81 30.060.503 COSTAS, LETICIA ELIZABETH 11119 9 7.92 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 5.00 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.92
82 30.606.319 GEREZ, PATRICIA VERONICA 4785 9 7.47 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 1.35 0.00 1.20 0.60 0.00 0.15 0.00 30.87
83 31.803.856 DEL VALLE, JULIETA NOELIA 4785 9 7.51 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 1.05 0.00 2.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.36
84 35.045.700 PALADEA, MARIA CELESTE 11119 9 7.61 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.90 0.00 3.40 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.36
85 28.026.568 BRAVO SAAVEDRA, HILDA ANDREA 4785 9 8.20 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 0.00 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.35
86 36.519.215 LEDESMA, YULIANA DANAE 4785 9 8.17 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 3.50 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.27
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87 27.832.675 CORVALÁN, MIRIAN ROXANA 11119 9 8.24 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.90 1.80 1.20 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.14
88 35.252.727 NAVARRO, GISELL MARISOL 11119 9 8.73 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.08
89 28.444.967 DOMINGUEZ, VALERIA ELIZABETH 4785 9 9.02 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.75 0.60 3.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.07
90 33.937.195 SANTILLAN, HILDA NATALI 4784 9 7.20 0.00 1.75 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 1.80 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.75
91 30.695.161 ENRIQUEZ, GLORIA DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.64 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 0.00 4.30 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.69
92 36.519.216 LEDESMA, BETIANA YOSELY 4785 9 7.84 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.60 0.00 4.40 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.54
93 31.585.495 SOSA, CARINA GRICELDA 4785 9 8.75 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.90 0.00 1.70 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.45
94 35.739.770 GEREZ, ELIANA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 7.73 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 0.50 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.33
95 29.525.153 MUJICA, SILVIA GRACIELA 4785 9 7.36 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.11
96 33.937.168 CASAS, ROMINA BEATRIZ 4784 9 8.47 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 0.30 3.40 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.92
97 34.241.885 CASTILLO, CARLA MAGDALENA 4785 9 8.04 0.00 1.25 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 0.00 3.40 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.84
98 25.711.978 CONCHA, CARINA ESTHER 4785 9 6.99 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.35 0.00 0.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.74
99 38.736.156 LEMOINE, LAILA MARISA 4785 9 9.69 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.90 3.30 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.34

100 34.831.170 FARIAS, ERICA VANESA 4785 9 8.93 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 1.05 2.50 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.18
101 34.927.060 PERALTA, PATRICIA SOLEDAD 11119 9 7.38 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.45 4.25 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.18
102 33.272.941 OESQUER, YATTGLE EDELBEYS 4784 9 9.26 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 0.75 0.00 0.90 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.81
103 32.855.879 LEZCANO, YANINA PAMELA 11119 9 8.09 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.00 2.20 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.79
104 38.112.514 SALEGA, MARÍA MAKARENNA 4785 9 8.19 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.60 0.60 1.90 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.69
105 33.937.009 LIZONDO, ANGELA ROMINA 4785 9 7.39 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.05 0.00 1.90 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.64
106 30.604.920 LUNA, CECILIA PAMELA 11119 9 8.57 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 3.65 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.62
107 34.954.642 DIAZ, FLAVIA VIVIANA 4785 9 8.30 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.40
108 38.099.265 CLARK, TANIA NELIBET 11119 9 7.90 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 3.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.25
109 32.363.268 MALDONADO, GRISELDA NATALI 4785 9 6.96 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 1.05 0.00 0.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.06
110 35.742.320 SAYAGO, BELARA ESTEFANÍA 4785 9 8.02 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.75 0.00 3.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.92
111 37.130.637 RODRIGUEZ, GEORGINA EULALIA 11119 9 8.52 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.77
112 28.977.033 ROLON, ROSA LILIANA 11119 9 8.15 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.30 6.00 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.75
113 28.140.578 CARRIZO, MARIA CECILIA 11119 9 8.48 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.60 0.30 2.10 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.68
114 34.637.490 CARRIZO, ROCÍO SABRINA 4785 9 7.94 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.50 0.00 26.59
115 38.641.805 VARGAS, YAMILA 11119 9 8.33 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 1.35 2.90 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.53
116 38.558.831 ARGAñARAZ, ROXINA MARIANES 11119 9 8.74 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.45 0.00 3.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.49
117 35.746.800 CHAVEZ, LUCIANA ANDREA 4785 9 7.66 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.00 1.80 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.36
118 27.047.958 CASTILLO, ADRIANA SOLEDAD 11119 9 8.79 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 3.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.14
119 36.242.140 CORVALÁN, NOELIA ANALÍA 11119 9 7.81 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.96
120 30.250.375 SANTILLÁN, MARIANA 11119 9 8.71 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 3.80 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.16
121 37.410.664 CORONEL, ADRIANA NOEMí 4785 9 7.76 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 3.30 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.11
122 30.712.296 VILLAVICENCIO, YICELA ELIZABETH 11119 9 8.18 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.10 1.60 0.00 0.90 0.00 25.03
123 28.159.542 FERNANDEZ, LUCIANA ANDREA 4784 9 6.90 0.00 3.50 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 0.20 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00
124 34.081.959 LEIVA, CARLA DANIELA 11119 9 8.80 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.45 2.80 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.60
125 27.459.587 ESPECHE, LAURA ARMINDA 4785 9 6.96 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.75 4.10 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.81
126 32.598.094 JIMENEZ, VALERIA NATALÍ 4785 9 7.66 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.51
127 24.255.375 CAPDEVILA, ELSA MAGDALENA 4785 9 7.08 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.48
128 38.719.849 POLZONI, MARíA INéS 11119 9 8.36 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 1.60 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.31
129 33.956.618 CORONEL, YANINA AIDé 11119 9 7.93 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 3.00 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.28
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130 36.713.568 IÑIGUEZ, ANTONIA 4785 9 8.48 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.05 2.20 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.18
131 36.713.665 RUIZ, ROMINA ROCÍO 11119 9 8.33 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 0.40 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.13
132 37.130.611 CORBALAN, DÉBORAH DANIELA 11119 9 7.88 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.45 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.73
133 30.873.305 CASTAÑO, LORENA PAOLA 4784 9 7.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.61
134 32.919.116 CORVALÁN, MARA EDITH 4785 9 7.71 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 3.60 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.46
135 38.367.552 RAUL, ANGELINA DE LOS ANGELES 4785 9 9.14 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 0.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.24
136 35.746.995 CARRANZA, SEGUNDA DANIELA 11119 9 8.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.14
137 38.899.950 GALLARDO, GIULIANA 4785 9 8.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.09
138 38.555.119 ANDOLFI, SOLEDAD DEL CARMEN 11119 9 9.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.98
139 35.739.973 GOMEZ, CINTHIA TAMARA 4785 9 8.45 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.30 0.45 1.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.95
140 36.638.969 ALTAMIRANDA GEREZ, CARLA ANGELA 11119 9 8.84 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.84
141 36.624.000 RAMIREZ, VANESA JACQUELINA 11119 9 7.46 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 2.10 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.76
142 33.956.648 CACERES, LELIA MARIJOB 11119 9 8.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.00 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.50
143 36.713.560 GONZALEZ, CRISTINA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.64 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.49
144 38.736.722 LOTO, MACARENA ROCíO 11119 9 8.80 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 2.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.35
145 38.558.623 PEREYRA, CARLA DAHIANA 11119 9 8.24 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 0.20 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.14
146 40.334.284 CASTILLO, CARLA YANET 11119 9 7.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.00
147 35.045.605 ALZOGARAY, ANABELLA JUDITH 11119 9 9.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.92
148 35.847.769 ARANDA, RAFAELA VERONICA 11119 9 8.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.85
149 34.927.273 CASTILLO, JOHANA CELESTE 11119 9 8.82 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.77
150 33.208.035 ZABALA, ANABELA 11119 9 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.55
151 43.104.985 SANTILLáN, ELIANA MICAELA 4785 9 8.17 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 0.40 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.42
152 37.128.951 CORONEL, LUISA BEATRIZ 4785 9 7.78 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 2.40 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.23
153 38.733.533 LUNA, ERIKA DANIELA 11119 9 8.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.21
154 37.128.951 CORONEL, LUISA BEATRIZ 11119 9 7.74 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 2.40 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.19
155 35.685.612 GALLO, DANIELA BEATRIZ 11119 9 8.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.97
156 36.713.730 FIGUEROA, MARÍA BELÉN 11119 9 8.33 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 0.80 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.88
157 27.186.405 CASTILLO, ERIKA GRICELDA 11119 9 8.24 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 0.90 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.79
158 41.222.351 SALEGA, CARLA LUISINA MAILEN 11119 9 8.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.68
159 38.555.111 ACUñA, ANAHí MARICEL 11119 9 8.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.43
160 40.526.736 RUIZ, MALENA MAGALI 11119 9 8.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.38
161 38.484.331 RODRIGUEZ, YAMILA 11119 9 9.02 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.37
162 39.582.836 MALDONADO, ANTONELLA GISELLE 11119 9 8.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.24
163 40.526.799 CAMPOS, CARLA LUCIA 11119 9 8.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.16
164 37.313.609 GALVAN, MAIRA ELIANA 11119 9 8.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.11
165 38.717.601 DIAZ, MAIRA PAMELA 11119 9 8.35 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.10
166 40.051.526 GOITEA, MARíA LAURA 11119 9 8.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.02
167 34.006.862 FLORES, MARISEL CELESTE 12786 9 9.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.89
168 38.555.207 GUEVARA, MICAELA ELIZABETH 4785 9 9.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.84
169 39.449.291 CARRIZO, MARÍA GUADALUPE 11119 9 8.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.80
170 36.639.080 HERMÁN, FIAMA ANGELINA 11119 9 8.14 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.69
171 39.487.583 CRESPI, LUCIA ARACELI 11119 9 9.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.60
172 36.713.629 CAMPOS, GISELL DEL VALLE 11119 9 7.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.32
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173 40.898.973 ALVAREZ SOSA, SANDRA ROMINA 11119 9 8.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.27
174 40.898.884 SALVATIERRA, YOHAQUINA FERNANDA 11119 9 8.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.26
175 36.713.564 JUAREZ, FLORENCIA BETIANA 11119 9 7.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.17
176 41.753.770 VELIZ, REINA GRABIELA 11119 9 9.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.13
177 36.928.775 SUAREZ, AYELEN ANAHí 11119 9 8.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.06
178 38.556.578 MANSILLA, CECILIA FERNANDA 11119 9 7.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.01
179 29.421.937 MONTI, KARINA 11119 9 8.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.01
180 40.288.139 ROLDAN, ROCIO NATALIHE 11119 9 7.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.90
181 38.114.659 CARRANZA, MERCEDES DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.86
182 43.223.073 MILLA, BRENDA 11119 9 8.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.81
183 38.736.718 GOMEZ, SANDRA NOELIA 11119 9 8.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.76
184 40.446.442 FERNANDEZ, EVA VICTORIA 11119 9 8.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.75
185 38.112.251 PAEZ, ELISAMA MARIBEL 11119 9 8.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.71
186 36.641.870 PAEZ, MAYRA ANABEL 11119 9 8.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.69
187 38.368.783 CORVALáN, LAURA JOANA 11119 9 7.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.66
188 38.736.744 JIMENEZ, SILVIA RAQUEL 11119 9 8.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.63
189 28.486.474 PALMA, FLAVIA SILVINA 4784 9 6.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.61
190 38.114.682 CORBALAN, PAOLA ELIZABETH 4784 9 8.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.55
191 35.045.507 GARCÍA, MARÍA SOLEDAD 11119 9 8.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.52
192 35.742.347 CAMPOS, YESICA VANINA 11119 9 7.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.51
193 38.733.521 VELEZ, MARISOL 11119 9 7.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.40
194 35.739.766 PERALTA, JUDITH MICAELA 11119 9 8.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.28
195 38.734.745 GONZALEZ, MARCELA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 7.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.24
196 36.641.229 PESTONI, MICAELA 11119 9 8.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.21
197 38.643.576 ARIAS, ELIANA ANTONELLA 11119 9 8.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.18
198 38.641.770 PAZ, MARIA FERNANDA 11119 9 8.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.14
199 36.641.286 MOLINA, CINTHIA MARISOL 11119 9 7.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.09
200 40.333.133 VIZGARRA, GRISELDA AYELEN 11119 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.07
201 40.827.512 MORENO, CLARIVEL MARCELA 12786 9 8.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.03
202 39.795.641 GALLARDO, ANAHI DEL SOL 11119 9 8.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.02
203 36.519.263 SANTILLáN, AMELIA 11119 9 7.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.00
204 40.334.276 GUILLíN, MAKARENA ANAHí 11119 9 7.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.99
205 41.057.673 GEREZ, MAIRA 11119 9 7.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.93
206 38.943.225 GALVAN, ELIANA MICAELA 11119 9 7.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.91
207 39.795.352 CORBALAN, ROCIO ANAHI 11119 9 7.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.84
208 39.795.368 PAZ, CECILIA CELESTE 11119 9 7.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.78
209 38.113.210 TEJADA LOTO, EMILCE MARILIN 11119 9 7.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.77
210 36.713.430 CORONEL, MóNICA DAIANA 11119 9 7.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.69
211 40.528.893 PEREYRA, MARíA SOLEDAD 11119 9 7.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.62
212 37.444.275 NORIEGA, MARIA EMILIA 11119 9 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.00
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